
 

Rural Suicide Mortality  

December 2022 

These data tables serve as an appendix to this data brief. 

*Veteran population estimates by urban/rural were not available at the time of publication, so these rates could not be 
calculated. 

Source: Vermont Vital Statistics, 2019-2021. 2021 data is preliminary. Suicide deaths are defined 
using ICD-10 codes, X70- X84, Y87.0, U03. Rurality was determined using county of residence. 
Residents of Chittenden County were classified as urban, all non-Chittenden County residents were 
classified as rural. 

For more information: Caitlin Quinn, Caitlin.Quinn@vermont.gov   

Vermont Suicide Deaths, 2019- 2021 
 Rural Urban 

Age Number 
Rate per 
100,000 Number 

Rate per 
100,000 

0-14 years  2 0.8 2 2.8 

15- 24 32 19.0 5 5.3 

25- 44 90 28.2 27 20.3 

45- 64 101 25.2 23 18.8 

65+ 76 24.6 10 12.6 

 
B iological Sex 
Male  248 35.3 46 18.7 

Female  53 7.5 21 8.2 

 
Veteran Status  
Ever Served in U.S. Armed Forces 55 * 10 * 

 
 Rural Urban 

Means or Cause of Death Number  Percent Number Percent 

Firearm 172 57% 29 43% 

Hanging or Suffocation 73 24% 19 28% 

Poisoning 38 13% 13 19% 

Other 18 6% 6 9% 

https://www.healthvermont.gov/sites/default/files/documents/pdf/HSI-Injury-RuralVermonters-Suicide-Mortality-2022.pdf
mailto:Caitlin.Quinn@vermont.gov

	These data tables serve as an appendix to this data brief.
	Vermont Suicide Deaths, 2019- 2021
	Urban
	Rural
	Rate per 100,000
	Rate per 100,000
	Age
	Number
	Number
	2.8
	2
	0.8
	2
	0-14 years 
	5.3
	5
	19.0
	32
	15- 24
	20.3
	27
	28.2
	90
	25- 44
	18.8
	23
	25.2
	101
	45- 64
	12.6
	10
	24.6
	76
	65+
	Biological Sex
	18.7
	46
	35.3
	248
	Male 
	8.2
	21
	7.5
	53
	Female 
	Veteran Status 
	*
	10
	*
	55
	Ever Served in U.S. Armed Forces
	Urban
	Rural
	Percent
	Number
	Percent
	Number 
	Means or Cause of Death
	43%
	29
	57%
	172
	Firearm
	28%
	19
	24%
	73
	Hanging or Suffocation
	19%
	13
	13%
	38
	Poisoning
	9%
	6
	6%
	18
	Other
	*Veteran population estimates by urban/rural were not available at the time of publication, so these rates could not be calculated.
	Source: Vermont Vital Statistics, 2019-2021. 2021 data is preliminary. Suicide deaths are defined using ICD-10 codes, X70- X84, Y87.0, U03. Rurality was determined using county of residence. Residents of Chittenden County were classified as urban, all...
	For more information: Caitlin Quinn, Caitlin.Quinn@vermont.gov

