

These data tables serve as an appendix to this data brief.

Vermont Suicide Deaths, 2019-2021				
	Rural		Urban	
Age	Number	Rate per 100,000	Number	Rate per 100,000
0-14 years	2	0.8	2	2.8
15-24	32	19.0	5	5.3
25-44	90	28.2	27	20.3
45-64	101	25.2	23	18.8
65+	76	24.6	10	12.6
Biological Sex				
Male	248	35.3	46	18.7
Female	53	7.5	21	8.2
Veteran Status				
Ever Served in U.S. Armed Forces	55	*	10	*
	-	-		
	Rural		Urban	
Means or Cause of Death	Number	Percent	Number	Percent
Firearm	172	57%	29	43%
Hanging or Suffocation	73	24%	19	28%
Poisoning	38	13%	13	19%
Other	18	6%	6	9%

\*Veteran population estimates by urban/rural were not available at the time of publication, so these rates could not be calculated.

Source: Vermont Vital Statistics, 2019-2021. 2021 data is preliminary. Suicide deaths are defined using ICD-10 codes, X70- X84, Y87.0, U03. Rurality was determined using county of residence. Residents of Chittenden County were classified as urban, all non-Chittenden County residents were classified as rural.

For more information: Caitlin Quinn, Caitlin.Quinn@vermont.gov